
Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

CREEKVIEW ELEM 01 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

1 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:50 AM  

8:06 AM 3706 Village Dr 

8:07 AM VILLAGE DR & VILLAGE DR 

8:13 AM 8385 Hendrickson Rd 

8:16 AM CAPRICE DR & ELCAMINO DR 

8:20 AM ELCAMINO DR & OCALA DR 

8:21 AM AUDUBON DR & ELCAMINO DR 

8:22 AM AUDUBON DR & OCALA DR 

8:24 AM AUDUBON DR & DUBOIS CT 

8:32 AM  

8:41 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

CREEKVIEW ELEM 01 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

1 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:09 PM 3706 Village Dr 

4:10 PM VILLAGE DR & VILLAGE DR 

4:18 PM 8385 Hendrickson Rd 

4:20 PM CAPRICE DR & ELCAMINO DR 

4:21 PM AUDUBON DR & ELCAMINO DR 

4:22 PM AUDUBON DR & OCALA DR 

4:24 PM AUDUBON DR & DUBOIS CT 

4:27 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

CREEKVIEW ELEM 02 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

8:00 AM  

8:15 AM 6551 Terhune Dr 

8:15 AM LEFFERSON RD & SPRING GARDEN ST 

8:18 AM BRANDYWINE ST & LEFFERSON RD 

8:19 AM LEFFERSON RD & MOUNT VERNON ST 

8:26 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

CREEKVIEW ELEM 02 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:09 PM 6551 Terhune Dr 

4:11 PM LEFFERSON RD & SPRING GARDEN ST 

4:13 PM BRANDYWINE ST & LEFFERSON RD 

4:14 PM LEFFERSON RD & MOUNT VERNON ST 

4:17 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

CREEKVIEW ELEM 13 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

13 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:56 AM  

8:08 AM 4204 Roosevelt Blvd 

8:09 AM 4107 ROOSEVELT BLVD 

8:11 AM FIESTA WAY & LEWIS ST 

8:15 AM EATON AVE & LEWIS ST 

8:17 AM 3901 Grand Ave 

8:17 AM 3709 GRAND AVE 

8:18 AM 3609 Grand Ave 

8:19 AM Jackson Ln & Laurel Ave 

8:21 AM 604 S Highview Rd 

8:23 AM ROSS ST & SHERMAN AVE 

8:26 AM CARMODY PL & FULTON LN 

8:27 AM CENTRAL AVE & LYLBURN RD 

8:29 AM 313 Burton Rd 

8:31 AM 410 Gideon Rd 

8:33 AM 4304 Central Ave 

8:38 AM  

8:51 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

CREEKVIEW ELEM 13 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

13 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:08 PM 4107 ROOSEVELT BLVD 

4:09 PM EATON AVE & LEWIS ST 

4:11 PM FIESTA WAY & LEWIS ST 

4:13 PM Jackson Ln & Laurel Ave 

4:14 PM S HIGHVIEW RD & SHERMAN AVE 

4:16 PM ROSS ST & SHERMAN AVE 

4:17 PM CARMODY PL & FULTON LN 

4:19 PM LYLBURN RD & NORA AVE 

4:23 PM 305 BURTON RD 

4:26 PM CENTRAL AVE & GIDEON RD 

4:28 PM 410 Gideon Rd 

4:29 PM 3901 Grand Ave 

4:30 PM 3709 GRAND AVE 

4:30 PM 3609 Grand Ave 

4:38 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

CREEKVIEW ELEM 26 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

26 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

8:10 AM  

8:17 AM 4916 Lefferson Rd 

8:21 AM 2399 S Breiel Blvd 

8:25 AM 2005 Wellington Rd 

8:31 AM DOVER AVE & PHILLIP CT 

8:38 AM  

8:46 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

CREEKVIEW ELEM 26 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

26 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:07 PM DOVER AVE & PHILLIP CT 

4:15 PM 4916 Lefferson Rd 

4:17 PM 2399 S Breiel Blvd 

4:22 PM 2005 Wellington Rd 

4:27 PM 
 
 

2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

CREEKVIEW ELEM 27 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

27 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:59 AM  

8:13 AM WOODRIDGE DR & WOODRIDGE PARK E 

8:16 AM 4822 ROOSEVELT AVE 

8:18 AM BONITA DR & S MARSHALL RD 

8:19 AM BONITA DR & KENWAY PL 

8:21 AM BONITA DR & DANIEL CT 

8:22 AM BONITA DR & JOHNS RD 

8:23 AM BONITA DR & RAYVIEW ST 

8:25 AM JOHNS RD & SHAWNRAY DR 

8:27 AM 4515 ROOSEVELT AVE 

8:32 AM  

Run: 
 

CREEKVIEW ELEM 27 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

27 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:08 PM WOODRIDGE DR & WOODRIDGE PARK E 

4:11 PM 4822 ROOSEVELT AVE 

4:14 PM BONITA DR & KENWAY PL 

4:15 PM BONITA DR & DANIEL CT 

4:16 PM BONITA DR & S MARSHALL RD 

4:18 PM BONITA DR & JOHNS RD 

4:18 PM BONITA DR & RAYVIEW ST 

4:20 PM JOHNS RD & SHAWNRAY DR 

4:22 PM 4515 ROOSEVELT AVE 

4:27 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

CREEKVIEW ELEM 72 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

72 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

8:02 AM  

8:17 AM CAPRICE DR & HALIFAX CT & HALIFAX DR 

8:18 AM BROOKFIELD DR & CAPRICE DR 

8:19 AM CAPRICE DR & SAYBROOKE DR 

8:21 AM BRADFORD DR & CAPRICE DR & E RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS 

8:22 AM BUCKINGHAM CT & CAPRICE DR 

8:30 AM  



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

CREEKVIEW ELEM 72 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

72 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:09 PM CAPRICE DR & HALIFAX CT & HALIFAX DR 

4:10 PM BROOKFIELD DR & CAPRICE DR 

4:11 PM CAPRICE DR & SAYBROOKE DR 

4:13 PM BRADFORD DR & CAPRICE DR & E RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS 

4:15 PM BUCKINGHAM CT & CAPRICE DR 

4:18 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

CREEKVIEW ELEM SPN 19 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

19 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:26 AM 8736 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

7:49 AM 613 Waite St 

7:55 AM LOUIS PL & MINNESOTA ST 

8:03 AM 1511 Forest Ave 

8:10 AM 2003 Erie Ave 

8:20 AM 2118 Spencer Ln 

8:30 AM  

8:37 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

CREEKVIEW ELEM SPN 19 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

19 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

3:45 PM  

3:54 PM 2905 Flemming Rd 

3:55 PM 2606 Flemming Rd 

4:01 PM 613 Waite St 

4:08 PM LOUIS PL & MINNESOTA ST 

4:16 PM 1511 Forest Ave 

4:22 PM 2003 Erie Ave 

4:32 PM 2118 Spencer Ln 

4:43 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

CREEKVIEW ELEM SPN 29 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

29 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

8:04 AM  

8:17 AM 2606 Flemming Rd 

8:18 AM 2905 Flemming Rd 

8:24 AM 11 S Breiel Blvd 

8:25 AM 4510 Central Ave 

8:30 AM  

8:37 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

CREEKVIEW ELEM SPN 75 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

75 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:50 AM  

8:03 AM 3108 Morgan St 

8:11 AM 3327 Roosevelt Blvd 

8:12 AM 1719 Lamberton St 

8:18 AM S MARSHALL RD @ BONITA DR 

8:24 AM LEFFERSON RD & MOUNT VERNON ST 

8:30 AM  

8:37 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

CREEKVIEW ELEM SPN 75 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

75 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:04 PM 11 S Breiel Blvd 

4:06 PM 4510 Central Ave 

4:12 PM LEFFERSON RD & MOUNT VERNON ST 

4:18 PM S MARSHALL RD @ BONITA DR 

4:22 PM 3327 Roosevelt Blvd 

4:24 PM 1719 Lamberton St 

4:34 PM 3108 Morgan St 

4:44 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


